ARS LYTHAMN
CLIFTON DRIVE, LYTHAMN
FY8 1DT

MAGQHULL HIQH SCHOOL,
ORMOMNDE DRIVE,
MAGQHULL L31 7AW

ST EDWARDS COLLEQE
(UORTH DRIVE, LIVERPOOL
L12 1LF

SUTTOMN LEISURE CENTRE, ELTON
HEAD ROAD, ST HELENS WA9 5AU

STANDISH HIQH SCHOOL,
RENYON ROAD, STANUDISH WNé
0]11)

ST PETERS PRIMARY SCHOOL,
BIRLEY STREET VEWTOMN LE
WILLOWS WAI2 9UR

QREAT SANKREY HUB,
LINQLEY QREEN AVENUE,
QREAT SANKREY WAS 3AA

ORFORD JUBILEE HUB, JUBILEE
WAY, ORFORD, WA2 8HE

CULCHETH HIQH SCHOOL,
WARRINQTON ROAD, CULCHETH
WA3 5HH

BROOMIFIELDS LEISURE CENTRE,
BROOMIFIELDS ROAD, APPLETON
WA4 3AE

CLOUQHWOOD ACADEMY, STONES
MANOR LANE, HARTFORD CWS8 1MWV

RUDHEATH SENIOR ACADEMY,
MIDDLEWICH ROAD,
NORTHWICH CW9 7DT

UPTON HIQH SCHOOL ST JAMES
AVENUE, UPTON CHESTER CH2
1NN

Multi Sports
Football
Dance

Multi Sports
Football
Dance

Multi Sports
Football
Dance

Multi Sports
Football
Dance

Multi Sports
Football
Dance

Multi Sports
Football
Dance

Multi Sports
Football

Multi Sports
Football

Multi Sports
Football

Multi Sports
Football

Multi Sports
Football

Multi Sports
Football

0800-1630
£22.50
0900-1500

0800-1630
£22.50
0900-1500
£18

0800-1630
£22.50
0900-1500
£18

0800-1630
£22.50
0900-1500
£18

0800-1630
£22.50
0900-1500
£18

0800-1630
£22.50
0900-1500
£18

0800-1630
£22.50
0900-1500
£18

0800-1630
£19.80
0900-1500
£17.10
0800-1630
£19.80
0900-1500

0800-1630
£22.50
0900-1500
£18

0800-1630
£22.50
0900-1500
£18

0800-1630
£22.50
0900-1500
£18

0800-1630
£22.50
0900-1500
£18

LDREN

RISE

WITH

0800-1630
£25
0900-1500
£20

0800-1630
£25
0900-1500
£20

0800-1630
£25
0900-1500
£20

0800-1630
£25
0900-1500
£20

0800-1630
£25
0900-1500
£20

0800-1630
£25
0900-1500
£20

0800-1630
£25
0900-1500
£20

0800-1630
f22
0900-1500
£19

0800-1630
f22
0900-1500

0800-1630
£25
0900-1500
£20

0800-1630
£25
0900-1500
£20

0800-1630
£25
0900-1500
£20

0800-1630
£25
0900-1500
£20



MANOR PARR PRIMARY SCHOOL,

MANOR PARR VORTH,
RNUUTSFORD, WA16 8DB

VAVIQATION ROAD PRIMARY
SCHOOL, HAWARDEN ROAD,
ALTRINCHAMN, WA14 1NQ

ASHTON UPON MERSEY HIQH
SCHOOL, CECIL AVENUE, SALE,
33 5BP

ST MMARYS HIQH SCHOOL.
MANCHESTER ROAD, ASTLEY,
TYLDESLEY, 29 7€ED

THE BARLOW HIQH SCHOOL,
PARRS WOOD ROAD, DIDSBURY,
20 6BA

UNUSWORTH SPORTS CLUB, 32
POLE LANE, UNSWORTH, BURY
BL9 8QL

CHEETHAMN HILL SPORTS CLUB,
CATHERINE ROAD, CHEETHAM
HILL, M8 4HF

Multi Sports
Football
Dance

Multi Sports
Football
Dance

Multi Sports
Football
Dance

Multi Sports
Football
Dance

Multi Sports
Football
Dance

Multi Sports
Football
Dance

Multi Sports
Football
Dance

Early

Bird Price
finishes 30 Jan

0800-1630
£22.50
0900-1500

0900- 1500
£18
0800-1630
£22.50
0900-1500
£18

0800-1630
£19.80
0900-1500
£17.10

0800-1630
£22.50
0900-1500
£18

0800-1630
£22.50
0900-1500
£18

0800-1630
£22.50
0900-1500
£18

0800-1630
£25
0900-1500

0900-1500
£20

0800-1630
£25
0900-1500

0800-1630
£22
0900-1500
£19

0800-1630
£25
0900-1500
£20

0800-1630
£25
0900-1500
£20

0800-1630
£25
0900-1500
£20

Superstars only accepts bookings with FULL payment

BACS to Superstars Holiday Club Limited, Sortcode 090128 Account Number 75520923
Card - please be aware of'the platfonm fees will be added/like ticketmaster;
Tox Free VVouchers - Regulator 2634130, Postcode UJA4 3AE - Superstarns-Broomfields
Childcare Vouchers
® Edenred P20733833
Computesrshare 0017294017
Fidelitil- no account number
- Care4 - 42347974
Cooperative
Riddivouchers
Pluxee (formerly Sodexo) 820577
Enjoy Benefits
Busy Bees
Faircare SSHC0722
* Bravo Benefits
Student Childcare Qrant - CCQ8883372 - you must register your child with our account number before making a
booking

Your booking willlbe automotically cancelledif FULL payment caonnot be located within 48 hours of the booking

If you would like further informnation please email info@littlesuperstars.co.uk



