# SUCSTAS W-EITELDAMPELES



	le	_		_
- 1				
- \	$\Delta =$		u	$\overline{}$

# Activities

#### Early E Bird Price finishes 30 Jan

## Normal Price

venue		Activities		finishes 30 Jan	Price
AKS LYTHAM CLIFTON DRIVE, LYTHAM FY8 1DT		DANCE LEGO		0800-1630 £22.50 0900-1500 £18	0800-1630 £25 0900-1500 £20
MAGHULL HIGH SCHOOL, ORMONDE DRIVE, MAGHULL L31 7AW		Multi Sports Football Dance		0800-1630 £22.50 0900-1500 £18	0800-1630 £25 0900-1500 £20
ST EDWARDS COLLEGE NORTH DRIVE, LIVERPOOL L12 1LF		Multi Sports Football Dance		0800-1630 £22.50 0900-1500 £18	0800-1630 £25 0900-1500 £20
SUTTON LEISURE CENTRE, ELTON HEAD ROAD, ST HELENS WA9 5AU		Multi Sports Football Dance		0800-1630 £22.50 0900-1500 £18	0800-1630 £25 0900-1500 £20
STANDISH HIGH SCHOOL, KENYON ROAD, STANDISH WN6 ONX		Multi Sports Football Dance		0800-1630 £22.50 0900-1500 £18	0800-1630 £25 0900-1500 £20
ST PETERS PRIMARY SCHOOL, BIRLEY STREET NEWTON LE WILLOWS WA12 9UR		Multi Sports Football Dance		0800-1630 £22.50 0900-1500 £18	0800-1630 £25 0900-1500 £20
GREAT SANKEY HUB, LINGLEY GREEN AVENUE, GREAT SANKEY WAS 3AA		Multi Sports Football Dance		0800-1630 £22.50 0900-1500 £18	0800-1630 £25 0900-1500 £20
ORFORD JUBILEE HUB, JUBILEE WAY, ORFORD, WA2 8HE		Multi Sports Football Dance		0800-1630 £19.80 0900-1500 £17.10	0800-1630 £22 0900-1500 £19
CULCHETH HIGH SCHOOL, WARRINGTON ROAD, CULCHETH WA3 5HH		Multi Sports Football Dance		0800-1630 £19.80 0900-1500 £17.10	0800-1630 £22 0900-1500 £19
BROOMFIELDS LEISURE CENTRE, BROOMFIELDS ROAD, APPLETON WA4 3AE		Multi Sports Football Dance		0800-1630 £22.50 0900-1500 £18	0800-1630 £25 0900-1500 £20
CLOUQHWOOD ACADEMY, STONES MANOR LANE, HARTFORD CW8 1NU		Multi Sports Football Dance		0800-1630 £22.50 0900-1500 £18	0800-1630 £25 0900-1500 £20
RUDHEATH SENIOR ACADEMY, MIDDLEWICH ROAD, NORTHWICH CW9 7DT		Multi Sports Football Dance		0800-1630 £22.50 0900-1500 £18	0800-1630 £25 0900-1500 £20
UPTON HIGH SCHOOL ST JAMES AVENUE, UPTON CHESTER CH2 INN		Multi Sports Football Dance		0800-1630 £22.50 0900-1500 £18	0800-1630 £25 0900-1500 £20



# Venue

# Activities

### Early 🎇 **Bird Price** finishes 30 Jan

### Normal **Price**

MANOR PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL, MANOR PARK NORTH, KNUTSFORD, WA16 8DB	Multi Sports Football Dance	0800-1630 £22.50 0900-1500 £18	0800-1630 £25 0900-1500 £20
NAVIGATION ROAD PRIMARY SCHOOL, HAWARDEN ROAD, ALTRINCHAM, WA14 ING	Multi Sports Football Dance	0800-1630 £22.50 0900-1500 £18	0800-1630 £25 0900-1500 <u>£2</u> 0
ASHTON UPON MERSEY HIGH SCHOOL, CECIL AVENUE, SALE, M33 5BP	Multi Sports Football Dance	0800-1630 £22.50 0900-1500 £18	0800-1630 £25 0900-1500 £20
ST MARYS HIGH SCHOOL. MANCHESTER ROAD, ASTLEY, TYLDESLEY, M29 7EED	Multi Sports Football Dance	0800-1630 £19.80 0900-1500 £17.10	0800-1630 £22 0900-1500 £19
THE BARLOW HIGH SCHOOL, PARRS WOOD ROAD, DIDSBURY, M20 6BX  Multi Sports Football Dance		0800-1630 £22.50 0900-1500 £18	0800-1630 £25 0900-1500 £20
UNSWORTH SPORTS CLUB, 32 POLE LANE, UNSWORTH, BURY BL9 8QL	Multi Sports Football Dance	0800-1630 £22.50 0900-1500 £18	0800-1630 £25 0900-1500 £20
CHEETHAM HILL SPORTS CLUB, CATHERINE ROAD, CHEETHAM HILL, M8 4HF	Multi Sports Football Dance	0800-1630 £22.50 0900-1500 £18	0800-1630 £25 0900-1500 £20

Superstars only accepts bookings with FULL payment

BACS to Superstars Holiday Club Limited, Sortcode 090128 Account Number 75520923 Card - please be aware of the platform fees will be added like ticketmaster Tax Free Vouchers - Regulator 2634130, Postcode WA4 3AE - Superstars-Broomfields Childcare Vouchers

- Edenred P20733833
- Computershare 0017294017
- Fideliti no account number Care4 42347974
- Cooperative
- Kiddivouchers
- Pluxee (formerly Sodexo) 820577
- Enjoy Benefits Busy Bees
- Faircare SSHC0722
- **Bravo Benefits**

Student Childcare Grant - CCG8883372 - you must register your child with our account number before making a booking

Your booking will be automotically cancelled if FULL payment cannot be located within 48 hours of the booking

If you would like further information please email info@littlesuperstars.co.uk

